
  CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 
 

 
 
No. CURAJ/R/F.136/2022/344                                              Date: 30.04.2022 

 
CORRIGENDUM 

 
Subject: NOTICE FOR INVITING TENDER (NIT) for “Integrated Security Manpower Services 

with Vehicle and Equipment’s” 
 
Reference: Advt. No. CURAJ/R/F.136/2022-23/177 dated 13.04.2022 published on 

University website and further NIT published on CPP Portal (Government 
ePublishing System) on 18.04.2022.   

 
 

1. Following amendments are made in the above captioned advertisement: 
 

S. No. For  Read  

1. 
Ref. Page No. 4 –  
 
Designation – Security Guard (General)-
including eight (08) lady guards.  
 
Eligibility for the post -  
Trained guard, age between 30 to 45 
years.  

 
 
Designation – Security Guard (General)-
including eight (08) lady guards.  
 
 
Eligibility for the post –  
Trained guard, age between 25 to 45 
years. 
 

2. 
Ref. Page No. 2 
TENDER SCHEDULE 
 

Last Date of 
submission of 
Tender  

05-05-2022 upto 
3:00 PM  

Date & Time of 
opening of Tender  

09-05-2022 at 
11:30 AM  

 

 

 
TENDER SCHEDULE 
 

Last Date of 
submission of 
Tender  

09-05-2022 upto 
2:00 PM  

Date & Time of 
opening of Tender  

09-05-2022 at 
3:00 PM  

 

3 
Performance Security Deposit/ Security 
Deposit (PSD / SD) to be deposited by 
successful bidder  
 

3% of the Annual Contract value  
 

2. Rest no change. 

 

Registrar 


